
EVALUATIONS NATIONALES
FINAL RESULTS

R6 - Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH1 - M2

CNTS

THU 22 JUN 2023, START TIME 10:20

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

623.0SWEBENSON Anna1021 102.3 103.7 104.2 104.0 104.7 104.1

Final shots: 248.610.3 10.7 10.2 10.2 10.4 10.5 10.3 10.5 10.7 10.5

10.4 9.6 10.7 10.5 10.1 9.9 10.3 10.1 10.7 10.6

10.6 10.7 9.4 10.7

616.0NPCTANCHE Christophe1281 101.6 101.8 104.2 102.1 103.3 103.0

Final shots: 248.610.7 10.6 10.0 10.6 10.7 10.5 10.3 10.7 10.2 10.1

10.2 10.6 10.8 9.6 9.7 10.3 10.7 10.7 10.5 9.7

10.4 10.4 10.2 10.4

614.8SVKMALENOVSKY Radoslav1213 103.4 104.4 102.4 101.2 102.4 101.0

Final shots: 248.510.2 10.2 10.3 10.5 10.0 9.9 10.8 10.1 10.7 10.5

10.4 10.8 10.4 10.2 9.9 10.1 10.5 10.3 10.7 10.6

10.7 10.4 9.8 10.5

624.4SVKVADOVICOVA Veronika1293 104.7 105.0 103.4 104.3 103.8 103.2

Final shots: 248.510.6 10.7 10.7 10.4 10.4 9.6 10.5 10.6 10.4 10.3

10.4 10.3 10.0 10.1 10.7 10.4 10.6 10.1 10.4 10.2

10.3 10.1 10.0 10.7

625.9ISRCHERNOY Yulia1085 104.9 104.1 102.5 105.2 105.1 104.1

Final shots: 247.610.1 10.6 10.6 10.8 10.1 9.7 10.5 10.3 9.7 10.3

10.5 10.2 10.2 10.3 10.1 10.6 10.7 10.0 10.4 10.4

10.4 10.6 9.8 10.7

619.5ESPSAVEDRA Juan1266 103.7 104.6 101.7 101.8 103.0 104.7

Final shots: 247.410.4 10.1 10.5 10.4 10.3 10.4 10.4 10.9 10.0 10.1

10.4 9.8 10.0 10.0 10.4 10.6 10.3 10.4 10.8 9.7

10.8 10.2 10.6 9.9

612.3PICRICHARD  Didier1257 101.5 102.4 101.4 102.4 100.4 104.2

Final shots: 247.210.7 10.5 10.5 10.6 10.4 9.7 10.7 10.7 10.6 10.1

9.8 10.4 10.0 10.6 10.2 10.5 10.0 10.1 10.9 10.4

10.0 9.9 10.3 9.6

625.4D-SMICHAUD Jean-Louis1228 105.7 102.9 104.6 103.4 104.8 104.0

Final shots: 243.39.9 10.4 10.4 10.6 10.6 10.1 10.8 10.7 9.4 10.2

10.1 10.1 10.1 10.3 10.3 9.5 10.0 10.6 9.5 10.5

10.4 9.0 10.5 9.3

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 8; Total number of athletes: 10

Legend 2DF3A171

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
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EVALUATIONS NATIONALES
RESULTS

R6 - Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH1 - M2
Qualification

CNTS

THU 22 JUN 2023, START TIME 09:00

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

627.5GBRSKELHON Matt127121 105.4 104.8 106.5 104.1 103.3 103.4

625.9ISRCHERNOY Yulia108112 104.9 104.1 102.5 105.2 105.1 104.1

625.4D-SMICHAUD Jean-Louis122103 105.7 102.9 104.6 103.4 104.8 104.0

624.4SVKVADOVICOVA Veronika12984 104.7 105.0 103.4 104.3 103.8 103.2

623.0SWEBENSON Anna10255 102.3 103.7 104.2 104.0 104.7 104.1

619.5ESPSAVEDRA Juan126166 103.7 104.6 101.7 101.8 103.0 104.7

616.0NPCTANCHE Christophe128157 101.6 101.8 104.2 102.1 103.3 103.0

614.8SVKMALENOVSKY Radoslav121138 103.4 104.4 102.4 101.2 102.4 101.0

612.3PICRICHARD  Didier12569 101.5 102.4 101.4 102.4 100.4 104.2

610.6PDLLEFAURE Valérian119710 103.8 99.3 99.6 103.6 101.2 103.1

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 10; Total number of athletes: 10

Legend 80D0B8F0

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation

Version of 22 JUN 2023, 09:49 Q200000IA2206230900.1.FR60PR_R6X.0.001.pdf 829F 21 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



EVALUATIONS NATIONALES
FINAL RESULTS

R6 - Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH1 M1

CNTS

WED 21 JUN 2023, START TIME 15:00

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

621.7SWEBENSON Anna1021 103.9 102.6 102.8 104.5 104.1 103.8

Final shots: 250.910.5 10.2 10.9 10.6 10.6 10.6 10.1 10.4 10.1 10.3

10.0 10.4 10.6 10.8 10.7 10.5 10.8 10.6 10.0 10.2

10.5 10.3 10.4 10.8

624.3ESPSAVEDRA Juan1261 104.7 103.0 105.3 104.4 103.7 103.2

Final shots: 250.910.9 10.4 10.0 10.7 10.3 10.6 10.6 10.7 10.4 10.2

10.3 10.4 10.5 10.1 10.8 10.1 10.5 10.8 10.8 10.6

10.5 10.2 10.0 10.5

623.9SVKVADOVICOVA Veronika1293 104.1 104.3 104.2 103.6 104.4 103.3

Final shots: 250.610.5 10.7 9.8 10.4 10.4 10.3 10.5 10.8 10.6 10.6

10.8 10.7 10.6 9.5 10.7 10.1 10.4 10.3 10.5 10.5

10.3 10.6 10.4 10.6

624.5GBRSKELHON Matt1274 103.8 103.2 104.6 105.0 103.5 104.4

Final shots: 249.610.7 9.9 10.5 10.4 10.5 10.4 10.1 10.3 10.8 9.6

10.5 10.3 10.2 10.3 10.7 10.5 10.6 10.2 10.8 10.8

10.0 10.5 10.6 10.4

623.0ISRCHERNOY Yulia1085 104.3 103.6 105.2 102.1 104.4 103.4

Final shots: 249.510.7 10.5 9.7 10.8 10.6 10.0 10.9 10.7 10.5 10.9

10.4 9.6 10.6 10.6 10.0 9.9 10.6 10.4 10.8 10.9

10.2 9.8 9.9 10.5

613.9PICRICHARD  Didier1256 104.4 103.3 99.4 105.4 100.2 101.2

Final shots: 249.29.6 10.8 10.4 10.0 10.7 10.6 10.2 10.3 10.5 10.8

10.4 10.6 10.5 10.6 10.5 9.9 9.8 10.8 10.5 10.0

10.3 10.4 10.7 10.3

621.4SVKMALENOVSKY Radoslav1217 104.3 104.2 102.9 104.5 102.4 103.1

Final shots: 246.08.8 10.0 9.8 10.4 10.4 10.7 9.3 10.3 9.8 10.3

10.5 10.2 10.5 10.8 10.3 10.8 10.2 10.3 10.4 10.4

10.3 10.7 10.4 10.4

613.3NPCTANCHE Christophe1288 103.6 101.5 102.5 101.0 103.4 101.3

Final shots: 244.010.1 10.3 9.8 9.8 10.4 10.4 10.5 10.4 9.5 10.6

9.8 10.7 10.4 8.9 9.8 10.7 10.5 9.9 10.3 10.4

10.0 10.4 10.1 10.3

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 8; Total number of athletes: 10

Legend 4A703886

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
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EVALUATIONS NATIONALES
RESULTS

R6 - Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH1 M1
Qualification

CNTS

WED 21 JUN 2023, START TIME 13:30

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

624.5GBRSKELHON Matt12791 103.8 103.2 104.6 105.0 103.5 104.4

624.3ESPSAVEDRA Juan126142 104.7 103.0 105.3 104.4 103.7 103.2

623.9SVKVADOVICOVA Veronika12973 104.1 104.3 104.2 103.6 104.4 103.3

623.0ISRCHERNOY Yulia10884 104.3 103.6 105.2 102.1 104.4 103.4

621.7SWEBENSON Anna102115 103.9 102.6 102.8 104.5 104.1 103.8

621.4SVKMALENOVSKY Radoslav121156 104.3 104.2 102.9 104.5 102.4 103.1

613.9PICRICHARD  Didier12567 104.4 103.3 99.4 105.4 100.2 101.2

613.3NPCTANCHE Christophe128128 103.6 101.5 102.5 101.0 103.4 101.3

611.6D-SMICHAUD Jean-Louis122139 99.9 103.1 104.1 101.9 100.9 101.7

608.9PDLLEFAURE Valérian119510 101.6 100.5 103.5 100.8 101.1 101.4

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 10; Total number of athletes: 10

Legend 4B784B6E

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation
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